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Product Name

IMP010

May Contain Traces

Mandatory Allergens Contains:

Key
Listed in Ingredients

ULTIMATE CHEESE & WINE LOVERS HAMPER

Ondarre Rioja Reserva 75cl 14% ABV



Ingredients
Allergens
Storage

Typical Value per 100g
Energy (kj):
Energy (kcal):
Fat (g)
Fat of with Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g):
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):
Protein (g): 
Salt (g): 

Product Name

Ingredients

Allergens
Storage

Typical Value per 100g
Energy (kj):

 Ingredienti: Latte, Sale, Caglio, Fermenti Lattici e 
Muffe Selezionate.
Valori nutrizionali medi per 100 g: Energia 1336 
kJ/322 kcal, Grassi 27 g di cui acidi grassi saturi 16 
g. Carboidrati 0,8 g di cui Zuccheri 0,8 g
Proteine 19 g. Sale 1,7 g. Crosta non edibile.

Keep between 0-4 degree c
MILK

SULPHITES
n/a

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

GORGONZOLA DOLCE 200G

1336



Energy (kcal):
Fat (g)
Fat of with Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g):
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):
Protein (g): 
Salt (g): 

Product Name
Ingredients

Allergens
Storage

Typical Value per 100g
Energy (kj):
Energy (kcal):
Fat (g)
Fat of with Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g):
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):
Protein (g): 
Salt (g): 

Product Name
Ingredients

Allergens
Storage

Typical Value per 100g
Energy (kj):
Energy (kcal):
Fat (g)
Fat of with Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g):
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):
Fibre (g):
Protein (g): 
Salt (g): 

Product Name
Ingredients

278
66

N/A
keep refridgerated

Organic Celery

Fresh Bunch Head of Celery

322
27

1.7

16
0.8
0.8
19

SICILIAN PECORINO WITH BLACK PEPPER 200G

Pasteurized Sheep’s MILK, Black Pepper 0.75% min, 
Salt, Rennet, Lactic Acid Bacteria.

MILK EGG
keep refrigerated

35

1706
412

24
1.2
1.2
23

1.1

Punnet of Fresh Grapes 500g

Black Seedless Grapes

0.5
0.5
15
15

0.7
0.5

0.01



Allergens
Storage

Typical Value per 100g
Energy (kj):
Energy (kcal):
Fat (g)
Fat of with Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g):
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):
Fibre (g):
Protein (g): 
Salt (g): 

Product Name

Ingredients

Allergens
Storage

Product Name

Ingredients

0.2
0.1
0.9
0.9
1.1
0.5

0.15

HONEY & SPELT LOAF - UNSCLICED

ngredients: Spelt flour (wheat), wholemeal spelt flour (wheat), 
sunflower seeds, coarsely ground lupin seeds, sesame, coarse 
wholemeal spelt (wheat), spelt flakes (wheat), wheat gluten, 
yeast, baker's honey, salt, sugar, dextrose, thickener E 412, malt 
extract (barley malt, water), emulsifier E 472e, acidity 
regulators: E 339, E 340; flavouring, flour treatment agent E 300, 
enzymes.

SPELT, WHEAT, LUPIN, SESAME, BARLEY
Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.

PETER'S YARD SOURDOUGH CRACKERS SELECTION 

10

Organic Celery

best kept refridgerated 
CELERY

40

Original sourdough crackers:
Milk, Rye Flour, Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, 
Thiamin, Niacin), Sourdough 12% (Rye Flour, Water), Wholemeal 
Wheat Flour, Honey, Salt

Rosemary & sea salt sourdough crackers:
Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Thiamin, Niacin), Rye 
Flour, Sourdough 21% (Rye Flour, Water), Rapeseed Oil, Sea Salt 
(Cornish) 1%, Muscovado Sugar, Dried Rosemary Leaves 0.5%, 
Dried Thyme Leaves, Black Pepper

Rye & charcoal sourdough crackers:
Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Rye 
Flour 21%, Sourdough 21% (Rye Flour, Water), Rapeseed Oil, 
Muscovado Sugar, Charcoal 2%, Sea Salt



Allergens
Storage
ORIGINAL SOURDOUGH CRACKERS
Typical Value per 100g
Energy (kj):
Energy (kcal):
Fat (g)
Fat of with Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g):
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):
Fibre (g):
Protein (g): 
Salt (g): 
ROSEMARY & SEA SALT
Typical Value per 100g
Energy (kj):
Energy (kcal):
Fat (g)
Fat of with Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g):
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):
Protein (g): 
Salt (g): 
RYE & CHARCOAL
Typical Value per 100g
Energy (kj):
Energy (kcal):
Fat (g)
Fat of with Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g):
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):
Protein (g): 
Salt (g): 

Product Name
Ingredients

Tracklements Caramalised Onion Marmalade 345g
Onions (46%), Raw Cane Sugar, Spiced Vinegar 
(Cider Vinegar, Cinnamon, Cloves, Ginger), 
Concentrated Redcurrant Juice, Extra Virgin Olive 
Oil, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin, Concentrated 
Lemon Juice

1.6

411
9.2
0.7
67

3.2
11

2

1552

Original sourdough crackers:
Made with care in a bakery that handles Nuts and Sesame.

Rosemary & sea salt sourdough crackers:
Made with care in a bakery that handles Nuts and Sesame. May 
contain traces of Milk.

Rye & charcoal sourdough crackers:
Made with care in a bakery that handles Nuts and Sesame. May 
contain traces of Milk. Contains Milk, May Contain Nuts, 
Contains Rye, May Contain Sesame, Contains Wheat
Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.

367
2.8
1.2
69

4
13

282

9.7
12.2
0.78

7.7
0.7
36

1182

1.9

1731



Allergens
Storage

Typical Value per 100g
Energy (kj):
Energy (kcal):
Fat (g)
Fat of with Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g):
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):
Protein (g): 
Salt (g): 

Product Name
Ingredients

Allergens
Storage

Typical Value per 100g
Energy (kj):
Energy (kcal):
Fat (g)
Fat of with Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g):
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):
Protein (g): 
Salt (g): 

Product Name
Ingredients

Allergens
Storage

Typical Value per 100g
Energy (kj):
Energy (kcal):
Fat (g)
Fat of with Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g):
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):
Protein (g): 
Salt (g): 

0.5
26.1
1.45

Vintage Lincolnshire Poacher Cheese
Raw Cow's MILK, Salt, Cheese Cultures, Animal 
Rennet

MILK
Refridgerator

1847
446

37
26

2.2

N/A
Cooll Dry Place

65
0.5

0.04

0.5
65

1125
265
0.5

61
0.9
0.1

Tracklements Quince Fruit Cheese 100g

1119
264
1.2
0.2

Quince (49%), Raw Cane Sugar, Concentrated 
Lemon Juice

Onions (46%), Raw Cane Sugar, Spiced Vinegar 
(Cider Vinegar, Cinnamon, Cloves, Ginger), 
Concentrated Redcurrant Juice, Extra Virgin Olive 
Oil, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin, Concentrated 
Lemon Juice
Free From Cereals Containing Gluten
cool dry place once opened keep refridgerated

62



Product Name
Ingredients

Allergens
Storage

Typical Value per 100g
Energy (kj):
Energy (kcal):
Fat (g)
Fat of with Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g):
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):
Protein (g): 
Salt (g): 

Product Name
Ingredients

Allergens
Storage

Typical Value per 100g
Energy (kj):
Energy (kcal):
Fat (g)
Fat of with Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g):
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):
Protein (g): 
Salt (g): 

Product Name
Ingredients

Allergens
Storage

Typical Value per 100g
Energy (kj):
Energy (kcal):
Fat (g)
Fat of with Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g):
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 0.1

Brie de Meaux Donge 0.150kg
Full fat blue veined hard cheese
Soft Mould Pipened unpasturised cows milk cheese 
Cheese (from Cow’s Milk)
MILK 
Refridgerator

1150
277

20
14.37

2.4

Refridgerator

1700
410

35
23

0.1
0.1

23.7
1.97

37
26

2.2
0.5

26.1
1.45

Clawson Blue Stilton
Full fat blue veined hard cheese
Ingredients: Blue Stilton® Cheese (from Cow’s Milk)

MILK 

Vintage Lincolnshire Red Leicester
Raw Cow's MILK, Salt, Cheese Cultures, Animal 
Rennet

MILK
Refridgerator

1847
446



Protein (g): 
Salt (g): 

18.4
1.9







N/A
keep refridgerated

Organic Celery

Fresh Bunch Head of Celery

SICILIAN PECORINO WITH BLACK PEPPER 200G

Punnet of Fresh Grapes 500g

Black Seedless Grapes



HONEY & SPELT LOAF - UNSCLICED

ngredients: Spelt flour (wheat), wholemeal spelt flour (wheat), 
sunflower seeds, coarsely ground lupin seeds, sesame, coarse 
wholemeal spelt (wheat), spelt flakes (wheat), wheat gluten, 
yeast, baker's honey, salt, sugar, dextrose, thickener E 412, malt 
extract (barley malt, water), emulsifier E 472e, acidity 
regulators: E 339, E 340; flavouring, flour treatment agent E 300, 
enzymes.

SPELT, WHEAT, LUPIN, SESAME, BARLEY
Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.

PETER'S YARD SOURDOUGH CRACKERS SELECTION 

Organic Celery

best kept refridgerated 
CELERY

Original sourdough crackers:
Milk, Rye Flour, Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, 
Thiamin, Niacin), Sourdough 12% (Rye Flour, Water), Wholemeal 
Wheat Flour, Honey, Salt

Rosemary & sea salt sourdough crackers:
Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Thiamin, Niacin), Rye 
Flour, Sourdough 21% (Rye Flour, Water), Rapeseed Oil, Sea Salt 
(Cornish) 1%, Muscovado Sugar, Dried Rosemary Leaves 0.5%, 
Dried Thyme Leaves, Black Pepper

Rye & charcoal sourdough crackers:
Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Rye 
Flour 21%, Sourdough 21% (Rye Flour, Water), Rapeseed Oil, 
Muscovado Sugar, Charcoal 2%, Sea Salt



Original sourdough crackers:
Made with care in a bakery that handles Nuts and Sesame.

Rosemary & sea salt sourdough crackers:
Made with care in a bakery that handles Nuts and Sesame. May 
contain traces of Milk.

Rye & charcoal sourdough crackers:
Made with care in a bakery that handles Nuts and Sesame. May 
contain traces of Milk. Contains Milk, May Contain Nuts, 
Contains Rye, May Contain Sesame, Contains Wheat
Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.








