IMP010 ULTIMATE CHEESE & WINE LOVERS HAMPER



	Gluten	Soya	Peanuts	Nuts	Sesame	Milk	Lupin	Eggs	Sulphites	Celery	Mustard	Fish	Molluscs	Crustacean	
Mandatory Allergens Contains:															
	>	>	✓	√	√	✓	✓	Z	/	√					
Key															
✓	List	ted i	n In	gre	dier	nts									
Z	Ma	у Сс	ntai	in T	rac	es									

Product Name

Ondarre Rioja Reserva 75cl 14% ABV



Ingredients Allergens

Storage

SULPHITES

n/a

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	N/A
Energy (kcal):	N/A
Fat (g)	N/A
Fat of with Saturates (g)	N/A
Carbohydrate (g):	N/A
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	N/A
Protein (g):	N/A
Salt (g):	N/A

Product Name GORGONZOLA DOLCE 200G

Ingredienti: Latte, Sale, Caglio, Fermenti Lattici e

Muffe Selezionate.

Valori nutrizionali medi per 100 g: Energia 1336 kJ/322 kcal, Grassi 27 g di cui acidi grassi saturi 16

g. Carboidrati 0,8 g di cui Zuccheri 0,8 g

Ingredients Proteine 19 g. Sale 1,7 g. Crosta non edibile.

Allergens MILK

Storage Keep between 0-4 degree c

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	1336
--------------	------

Energy (kcal):	322
Fat (g)	27
Fat of with Saturates (g)	16
Carbohydrate (g):	0.8
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	0.8
Protein (g):	19
Salt (g):	1.7

Product Name SICILIAN PECORINO WITH BLACK PEPPER 200G

Ingredients Pasteurized Sheep's MILK, Black Pepper 0.75% min,

Salt, Rennet, Lactic Acid Bacteria.

Allergens MILK EGG

Storage keep refrigerated

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	1706
Energy (kcal):	412
Fat (g)	35
Fat of with Saturates (g)	24
Carbohydrate (g):	1.2
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	1.2
Protein (g):	23
Salt (g):	1.1

Product Name Punnet of Fresh Grapes 500g

Ingredients

Black Seedless Grapes

Allergens N/A

Storage keep refridgerated

Typical Value per 100g

<u> </u>	
Energy (kj):	278
Energy (kcal):	66
Fat (g)	0.5
Fat of with Saturates (g)	0.5
Carbohydrate (g):	15
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	15
Fibre (g):	0.7
Protein (g):	0.5
Salt (g):	0.01

Product Name Ingredients

Fresh Bunch Head of Celery

Organic Celery

Allergens CELERY

Storage best kept refridgerated

Typical Value per 100g

Ingredients

Ingredients

Energy (kj):	40
Energy (kcal):	10
Fat (g)	0.2
Fat of with Saturates (g)	0.1
Carbohydrate (g):	0.9
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	0.9
Fibre (g):	1.1
Protein (g):	0.5
Salt (g):	0.15

Product Name HONEY & SPELT LOAF - UNSCLICED

ngredients: Spelt flour (wheat), wholemeal spelt flous unflower seeds, coarsely ground lupin seeds, sesam wholemeal spelt (wheat), spelt flakes (wheat), wheat yeast, baker's honey, salt, sugar, dextrose, thickener extract (barley malt, water), emulsifier E 472e, acidit regulators: E 339, E 340; flavouring, flour treatment a

enzymes.

Allergens SPELT, WHEAT, LUPIN, SESAME, BARLEY

Storage Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.

Product Name PETER'S YARD SOURDOUGH CRACKERS SELECTION

Original sourdough crackers:

Milk, Rye Flour, Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Thiamin, Niacin), Sourdough 12% (Rye Flour, Water), Wheat Flour, Honey, Salt

Rosemary & sea salt sourdough crackers:

Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Thiamin, N Flour, Sourdough 21% (Rye Flour, Water), Rapeseed (Cornish) 1%, Muscovado Sugar, Dried Rosemary Lea Dried Thyme Leaves, Black Pepper

Rye & charcoal sourdough crackers:

Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thir Flour 21%, Sourdough 21% (Rye Flour, Water), Rapes

Muscovado Sugar, Charcoal 2%, Sea Salt

Original sourdough crackers:

Made with care in a bakery that handles Nuts and Se

Rosemary & sea salt sourdough crackers:

Made with care in a bakery that handles Nuts and Se contain traces of Milk.

Rye & charcoal sourdough crackers:

Made with care in a bakery that handles Nuts and Se contain traces of Milk. Contains Milk, May Contain N Contains Rye, May Contain Sesame, Contains Wheat Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.

Allergens Storage

ORIGINAL SOURDOUGH CRACKERS

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	1182
Energy (kcal):	282
Fat (g)	7.7
Fat of with Saturates (g)	0.7
Carbohydrate (g):	36
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	1.9
Fibre (g):	9.7
Protein (g):	12.2
Salt (g):	0.78

ROSEMARY & SEA SALT

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	1552
Energy (kcal):	367
Fat (g)	2.8
Fat of with Saturates (g)	1.2
Carbohydrate (g):	69
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	4
Protein (g):	13
Salt (g):	1.6

RYE & CHARCOAL

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	1731
Energy (kcal):	411
Fat (g)	9.2
Fat of with Saturates (g)	0.7
Carbohydrate (g):	67
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	3.2
Protein (g):	11
Salt (g):	2

Product Name Ingredients

Tracklements Caramalised Onion Marmalade 345g Onions (46%), Raw Cane Sugar, Spiced Vinegar (Cider Vinegar, Cinnamon, Cloves, Ginger),

Concentrated Redcurrant Juice, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin, Concentrated

Lemon Juice

Allergens Free From Cereals Containing Gluten

Storage cool dry place once opened keep refridgerated

Typical Value per 100g

71 0	
Energy (kj):	1119
Energy (kcal):	264
Fat (g)	1.2
Fat of with Saturates (g)	0.2
Carbohydrate (g):	62
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	61
Protein (g):	0.9
Salt (g):	0.1

Product Name Tracklements Quince Fruit Cheese 100g

Ingredients Quince (49%), Raw Cane Sugar, Concentrated

Lemon Juice

Allergens N/A

Storage Cooll Dry Place

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	1125
Energy (kcal):	265
Fat (g)	0.5
Fat of with Saturates (g)	0.5
Carbohydrate (g):	65
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	65
Protein (g):	0.5
Salt (g):	0.04

Product Name Vintage Lincolnshire Poacher Cheese

Ingredients Raw Cow's MILK, Salt, Cheese Cultures, Animal

Rennet

Allergens MILK

Storage Refridgerator

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	1847
Energy (kcal):	446
Fat (g)	37
Fat of with Saturates (g)	26
Carbohydrate (g):	2.2
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	0.5
Protein (g):	26.1
Salt (g):	1.45

Product Name Vintage Lincolnshire Red Leicester

Ingredients Raw Cow's MILK, Salt, Cheese Cultures, Animal

Rennet

Allergens MILK

Storage Refridgerator

Typical Value per 100g

,	
Energy (kj):	1847
Energy (kcal):	446
Fat (g)	37
Fat of with Saturates (g)	26
Carbohydrate (g):	2.2
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	0.5
Protein (g):	26.1
Salt (g):	1.45

Product Name Clawson Blue Stilton

Ingredients Full fat blue veined hard cheese

Ingredients: Blue Stilton® Cheese (from Cow's Milk)

Allergens MILK

Storage Refridgerator

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	1700
Energy (kcal):	410
Fat (g)	35
Fat of with Saturates (g)	23
Carbohydrate (g):	0.1
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	0.1
Protein (g):	23.7
Salt (g):	1.97

Product Name Brie de Meaux Donge 0.150kg Ingredients Full fat blue veined hard cheese

Soft Mould Pipened unpasturised cows milk cheese

Cheese (from Cow's Milk)

Allergens MILK

Storage Refridgerator

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	1150
Energy (kcal):	277
Fat (g)	20
Fat of with Saturates (g)	14.37
Carbohydrate (g):	2.4
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	0.1

Protein (g):	18.4
Salt (g):	1.9

ur (wheat), e, coarse at gluten, E 412, malt ty agent E 300,

Iron, , Wholemeal

iacin), Rye Oil, Sea Salt ves 0.5%,

amin), Rye seed Oil, esame.

esame. May

esame. May uts,